
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 139.4 150.0 10

2 Kenzi Rhymer Colby High School 138.2 115.0 8

3 Sienna Baehler Goodland 135.0 105.0 6

4 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 138.0 105.0 4

5 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 135.0 85.0 2

6 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 139.0 80.0 0

7 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 140.0 80.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 139.4 260.0 10

2 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 135.0 195.0 8

3 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 139.0 195.0 6

4 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 138.0 190.0 0

5 Kenzi Rhymer Colby High School 138.2 185.0 4

6 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 140.0 185.0 0

7 Sienna Baehler Goodland 135.0 175.0 2

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 139.4 160.0 10

2 Sienna Baehler Goodland 135.0 120.0 8

3 Kenzi Rhymer Colby High School 138.2 100.0 6

4 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 139.0 95.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 135.0 90.0 2

6 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 138.0 85.0 0

7 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 140.0 85.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 139.4 570.0 10

2 Sienna Baehler Goodland 135.0 400.0 8

3 Kenzi Rhymer Colby High School 138.2 400.0 6

4 Mariana Guillen Ulysses High School 138.0 380.0 4

5 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 135.0 370.0 2

6 Rocio Baeza Ulysses High School 139.0 370.0 0

7 Perla Calmateo Ulysses High School 140.0 350.0 0


